
Platz Sparkasse

1 Sparkasse Allgäu 1         1.709,4 Ringe
Tanja Lechner 587,6 Rg.
Thomas Fischer 575,2 Rg.
Richard Ade 546,6 Rg.

2 Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke 1 1.627,0 Ringe
Jan Philipp Feisel 550,9 Rg.
Manfred Gebhardt 538,1 Rg.
Jürgen Schweppe 538,0 Rg.

3 Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 1.569,9 Ringe
Josef Neumaier 551,8 Rg.
Christian Einecke 514,8 Rg.
Florian Kohl 503,3 Rg.

4 Sparkasse Allgäu 2         1.520,0 Ringe
Christopher Psiuk 524,1 Rg.
Daniel Bayrhof 504,0 Rg.
Julia Berka 491,9 Rg.

5 Sparkasse Werra-Meißner    1.487,5 Ringe
Patrick Heß 522,6 Rg.
Thore Nielsen 485,7 Rg.
Monika Riemann 479,2 Rg.

6 Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold 1.480,2 Ringe
Lutz Hilker 560,6 Rg.
Norbert Christiansmeyer 515,3 Rg.
Heinrich Becker 404,3 Rg.

7 Sparkasse Nienburg         1.457,2 Ringe
Tonja Altmann 530,5 Rg.
Christian Branding 504,3 Rg.
Wencke Meyer 422,4 Rg.

8 Sparkasse Hochfranken      1.442,9 Ringe
Christina Voit 520,5 Rg.
Heidi Gerstner 498,2 Rg.
Susanne Kandler 424,2 Rg.

9 FI-Sport e.V.              1.417,5 Ringe
Markus Wolfstetter 559,8 Rg.
Norbert Prinz 467,2 Rg.
Wolfgang Huber 390,5 Rg.

10 Sparkasse Allgäu 3         1.323,5 Ringe
André Fischer 493,5 Rg.
Rupert Schratz 492,5 Rg.
Tobias Stöckinger 337,5 Rg.
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Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse 

   1. Tanja Lechner Sparkasse Allgäu                        99,0 102,1 100,7 100,3 94,8 90,7 587,6 Rg.
   2. Tonja Altmann Sparkasse Nienburg                      100,1 99,5 95,1 97,8 76,6 61,4 530,5 Rg.
   3. Christina Voit Sparkasse Hochfranken                   92,3 93,1 87,8 83,2 84,8 79,3 520,5 Rg.
   4. Heidi Gerstner Sparkasse Hochfranken                   87,4 87,3 82,5 85,2 81,8 74,0 498,2 Rg.
   5. Julia Berka Sparkasse Allgäu                        95,6 85,7 92,4 96,2 66,8 55,2 491,9 Rg.
   6. Maria Müller Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            84,4 84,1 76,2 87,3 68,9 79,3 480,2 Rg.
   7. Monika Riemann Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 91,7 86,4 95,2 94,3 53,5 58,1 479,2 Rg.
   8. Susanne Kandler Sparkasse Hochfranken                   70,5 76,0 57,5 53,4 83,0 83,8 424,2 Rg.
   9. Wencke Meyer Sparkasse Nienburg                      88,8 99,1 65,8 65,4 50,7 52,6 422,4 Rg.

Platz Name, Vorname Sparkasse 

   1. Thomas Fischer Sparkasse Allgäu                        99,6 98,5 100,4 99,8 92,3 84,6 575,2 Rg.
   2. Mathias Wiese Sparkasse Neubrandenburg-Demm          97,2 97,0 93,7 96,6 91,6 89,1 565,2 Rg.
   3. Lutz Hilker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             95,6 99,0 95,0 94,0 92,9 84,1 560,6 Rg.
   4. Markus Wolfstetter FI-Sport e.V.                           98,3 96,1 96,0 99,2 89,8 80,4 559,8 Rg.
   5. Jörg Schlüter Sparkasse Osnabrück                     98,8 100,1 91,7 93,9 85,7 84,5 554,7 Rg.
   6. Josef Neumaier Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            100,1 98,5 100,3 99,7 71,0 82,2 551,8 Rg.
   7. Jan Philipp Feisel Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               99,2 100,1 90,9 87,1 83,9 89,7 550,9 Rg.
   8. Richard Ade Sparkasse Allgäu                        93,0 97,6 99,2 92,8 84,1 79,9 546,6 Rg.
   9. Manfred Gebhardt Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               100,8 97,4 75,0 92,5 86,1 86,3 538,1 Rg.
  10. Jürgen Schweppe Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               96,0 97,4 88,1 89,5 85,1 81,9 538,0 Rg.
  11. Andreas Eick Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              101,1 96,5 88,6 82,9 84,9 81,4 535,4 Rg.
  12. Axel Clausing Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              92,7 99,2 77,6 77,1 91,9 91,0 529,5 Rg.
  13. Christopher Psiuk Sparkasse Allgäu                        90,9 95,5 88,3 90,9 75,8 82,7 524,1 Rg.
  14. Patrick Heß Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 93,3 99,7 90,8 88,8 77,5 72,5 522,6 Rg.
  15. Norbert Christiansmeyer Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             91,9 90,1 77,1 77,3 91,4 87,5 515,3 Rg.
  16. Christian Einecke Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            95,6 92,4 86,6 85,9 73,2 81,1 514,8 Rg.
  17. Christian Branding Sparkasse Nienburg                      93,6 95,7 87,3 84,1 74,4 69,2 504,3 Rg.
  18. Daniel Bayrhof Sparkasse Allgäu                        87,5 83,1 89,2 88,5 70,8 84,9 504,0 Rg.
  19. Florian Kohl Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf            93,7 85,2 94,5 94,6 66,6 68,7 503,3 Rg.
  20. André Fischer Sparkasse Allgäu                        87,7 87,0 70,3 75,7 92,1 80,7 493,5 Rg.
  21. Rupert Schratz Sparkasse Allgäu                        87,2 95,2 85,9 91,5 64,4 68,3 492,5 Rg.
  22. Thore Nielsen Sparkasse Werra-Meißner                 86,1 86,4 91,1 87,2 76,0 58,9 485,7 Rg.
  23. Jürgen Siegert Sparkasse Osnabrück                     90,2 88,1 73,6 75,8 67,4 84,0 479,1 Rg.
  24. Florian Koch Sparkasse Allgäu                        83,1 74,8 67,8 77,6 77,1 88,2 468,6 Rg.
  25. Norbert Prinz FI-Sport e.V.                           88,3 81,1 71,7 61,1 77,5 87,5 467,2 Rg.
  26. Heinrich Röthemeyer Sparkasse Minden-Lübbecke               93,4 93,8 62,8 59,9 74,4 81,3 465,6 Rg.
  27. Heinz Luttmer Kreissparkasse Bersenbrück              96,5 92,1 81,1 75,1 55,2 60,6 460,6 Rg.
  28. Heinrich Becker Sparkasse Paderborn Detmold             83,2 79,7 71,8 79,1 35,1 55,4 404,3 Rg.
  29. Wolfgang Huber FI-Sport e.V.                           56,3 36,7 75,9 73,1 66,7 81,8 390,5 Rg.
  30. Tobias Stöckinger Sparkasse Allgäu                        72,2 59,3 55,4 57,9 33,9 58,8 337,5 Rg.
  31. Harald Eichler FI-Sport e.V.                           54,7 48,9 30,9 51,0 59,2 56,3 301,0 Rg.
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